Siegrist-Orel Ltd., Hornet Close, Pysons Road Industrial Estate, Broadstairs, Kent CT10 2LQ
Telephone: 01843 865241  Telefax: 01843 867180  Email info@siegrist-orel.co.uk  Website: www.siegrist-orel.co.uk
IDENTIFICATION AND  PROTECTION SYSTEMS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Reference:
OSAG      ACRYLIC GLASS SLEEVING (RESIN COATED) 3kV
A class F (155°C) insulating sleeving that exhibits a high degree of flexibility, up
to 155°C, combined with high abrasion resistance and mechanical strength.
FEATURES:
* Strong construction from braided glass.
* 3.0kV electrical strength.
* Can be used at 155°C continuously.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Siegrist Part No.          Internal Diameter        Wall Thickness        Coil Size
SAG05                   0.5   0.35mm  400m
SAG10    1.0   0.4mm  400m
SAG15    1.5    0.4mm        300m
SAG20     2.0   0.4mm  200m
SAG25          2.5   0.4mm  250m
SAG30    3.0       0.4mm  200m
SAG40    4.0    0.4mm    200m
SAG50    5.0   0.6mm  100m
SAG60        6.0          0.6mm  100m
SAG80    8.0   0.6mm  100m
SAG90    9.0   0.6mm  100m
SAG100            10.0   0.6mm  100m
SAG120            12.0   0.8mm  100m
SAG140            14.0   0.8mm    50m
SAG160            16.0   0.8mm    50m
SAG180            18.0   0.8mm    50m
Typical Properties
Property (units)    Value
Thermal classification   Class F - 155°C
Dielectric strength @ 20°C   3.0kV for 1 minute
Operating Temperature                  155°C
Standard Colour availability  Natural, Black, Red, Yellow, Blue
The information contained in this Data Sheet was correct at the time of printing but Siegrist-Orel Ltd reserve the right to alter or amend
without notice any of  the specifications, dimensions and particulars contained herein and, therefore, customers should ensure that data
remains as listed by checking with the company prior to ordering.